
Storytime: Newborn - 12 months with caregiver
Prince George's County Memorial Library System (http://www.pgcmls.info)

Storytime: Newborn - 12 months with caregiver

     Posted Fri, 05/03/2013 - 10:28  
  Location: Laurel   
Audience: Children   
Children's Storytimes   
Time: Wednesday, July 3, 2013 - 10:30am  
Wednesday, July 10, 2013 - 10:30am  
Wednesday, July 17, 2013 - 10:30am  
Wednesday, July 24, 2013 - 10:30am  
Wednesday, July 31, 2013 - 10:30am  
Wednesday, August 7, 2013 - 10:30am  
Wednesday, August 14, 2013 - 10:30am  
Wednesday, August 21, 2013 - 10:30am  
Wednesday, August 28, 2013 - 10:30am   

Please pick up free ticket at Children's Desk.  Limit 35
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